ME1000HI Hand Operated Impulse Heatsealer
Comprehensive
range of
spares
Air-tight &
water-tight
seal
SPECIFICATIONS
Sealing Length: 1000mm
Seal Width: 3mm
Optional Seal & Cut 1mm Element Wire
Timer Duration: 0.2 – 3.0 seconds
Power Consumption: 1100W
Voltage/Frequency: 230V-240V/50Hz
Electrical Plug Type M-16A
IEC 60 335-2-45 Compliant
Weight: 11Kg
Sealing PE/PP/LDPE/PVC Thermoplastics
Maximum Material Thickness: 200 micron
Packaging: 1 Pc / Box
Teflon & Wire Element Spares Kit Included
USAGE
This cost-effective, manual, industrial
heatsealer is appropriate for use with
most types of thermoplastic.
Ideal for providing optimum protection
against dust and damage to packed
goods during transport, display and
storage.
Extra
Long
Heatsealer